BARVIKHA

HOTEL & SPA

ROOM SERVICE MENU

All prices are in rubles, include 20% VAT and exclude services. The service fee is 15%. This menu is an advertising material.
Price list with a weight of food and drinks volume is on the consumer information board. It is available for guests upon request.
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SALADS AND COLD STARTERS

ASSORTED FARM CHEESES

ASSORTED MEAT (ROAST BEEF, MILANO SALAMI, TAMBOV HAM,
TURKEY PASTRAMI, PARMA HAM)

ASSORTED FISH (SALMON L/S, SALMON C/S, EEL, STURGEON H/S)
COUNTRY STYLE VEGETABLE SALAD

TOMATO SALAD WITH AVOCADO AND CAULIFLOWER
VINAIGRETTE WITH PICKLED MUSHROOMS
BURRATA WITH TOMATOES

GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN LIVER AND DUCK PATE

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMPS

SALAD “OLIVER" WITH KING CRAB

SALAD WITH KING CRAB AND GUACAMOLE
CATALANA WITH KING CRAB

VITELLO TONNATO

O0CTOPUS CARPACCIO

SALMON TARTARE

BEEF TARTARE

TUNE TARTARE

HOT STARTERS

TEMPURA SHRIMP WITH WASABI SAUCE
SAKHALIN SCALLOP WITH TRUFFLE
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

ESCALOPE FOIE GRAS WITH BERRIES
CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN

CLUB SANDWICH WITH SALMON

SOUPS

BORSCHT WITH BORODINO BREAD AND LARD
MINESTRONE

CHICKEN BROTH WITH CHICKEN PIE

LAMP SOUP

FISH SOUP WITH SALMON PIE

1650 £

2750 #

2450 #

1050 P

1450 P

950 £

1350 #

1350

1350 P

1470

1750 P

2550 P

2750 #

3050®

1550 P

1850 ¢

1950 P

2250 ®

3650P

1480 P

1850 ¢

1450 £

4700 P

1400 P

1650 ¢

1350

750 £

700 £

1450 P

1580 ¢
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MAIN DISHES

DUMPLINGS FROM THREE TYPES OF MEAT

BEEF STROGANOFF
BURGER “BARVIKHA”
STEWED BEEF IN WINE

BEEFSTEAK WITH EGG AND LETTUCE

“POZHARSKAYA" CUTLET

COD AND SALMON CUTLET WITH ZUCCHINI

STURGEON WITH CAVIAR SAUCE

SALMON FILLET

FILLET OF WILD SEA BASS
SQuIDS

SHRIMPS

SCALLOPS

OCTOPUS TENTACLES

CHICKEN FILLET

CHICKEN

DUCK LEG

BEEF TENDERLOIN TOURNEDO
RIBEYE STEAK

COUNTRY FRIED POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED GREEN ASPARAGUS
GRILLED VEGETABLES
BASMATI RICE

CELERY PUREE
CAULIFLOWER PUREE
SPINACH WITH GARLIC

GRILL

Fish and seafood

Meat and poultry

SIDES

1250 ¢
2370#
3900 ¢
1850 P
3350#
1450 2
1850 ¢
2550

1950 P
3550 ¢

900
1480 P
2650
2600

1350 P
1650 P
1680 #
3250°
4950

550 #
550 £
600 £
450 £
1100 #
950
450
450 P
550 £
750
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PASTA AND RISOTTO

PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND PARMESAN

PENNE WITH SALMON

SPAGHETTI “CACHO-E-PEPE”

TAGLIOLINI WITH TRUFFLE

TAGLIATELLE “BOLOGNESE"

RISOTTO WITH TRUFFLE

RISOTTO WITH CRAB

"KARTOSHKA"

"NAPOLEON"

HONEY CAKE WITH CHEESE ICE CREAM

CLASSIC CHEESECAKE

MANGO-PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CRISPY CAKE

APPLE TARTLET

BLUEBERRY TARTLET

RASPBERRY TARTLET

PANNA COTTA

ASSORTED FRESH BERRIES

ECLAIR (IN ASSORTMENT)

SWEETS (IN ASSORTMENT)

MACARON (IN ASSORTMENT)

MARMALADE (IN ASSORTMENT)

ICE CREAM AND SORBETS (IN ASSORTMENT)

DESSERTS

1650 P

2350 ¢

1280 P

2050 ¢

1680 P

1950 P

2750 #

450 P

650

850 P

850

850 P

1150 P

550 P

650 £

650 P

1150 P

1550

350 P

150 £

150 £

120 ¢

500 £
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JAPANESE CUISINE

FOR SASHIMI, SUSHI AND ROLLS

WE USE THE HIGHEST QUALITY FRESH “BLUEFIN® TUNA FROM JAPAN

SASHIMI

SCALLOP

CRAB

RED SHRIMP

SALMON

TUNA

EEL

LAKEDRA

ASSORTED (tuna, lakedra, salmon, red shrimp, scallop)

SUSHI

RED SHRIMP
SALMON
TUNA

EEL

SCALLOP
LAKEDRA
CRAB
ASSORTED N°1
ASSORTED N2

GUNKANS

SCALLOP RED SHRIMP
CRAB

RED SHRIMP

SALMON

TUNA

EEL

SOUPS

MISO IN THAI
TOM YAM

SALAD

HIYASHI

ROLLS

CRISPY SHRIMP (rice, shrimp, tobiko, Wasabi sauce, batter, crackers)

PHILADELPHIA (rice, salmon, cheese, cucumber, red caviar)

CALIFORNIA (rice, crab, avocado, tobiko, mayonnaise)

CRAB, AVOCADO (rice, crab, avocado, mayonnaise, red caviar)

60g
60g
60g
60g
60g
6049
60g
1509

60g
60g
60g
60g
60 g
60g
60g
150¢g
150¢g

60g
60g
604g
6049
60g
60g

280 g
340 g

135¢

135g
186 g
130¢g
1709

1350 ¢
3450 P
3500
1150 £
3250 ¢
1950 £
2450
5850 ¢

3150 ¢
950 £
1750 P
1350 P
1050 P
1350 P
1950 P
2450 #
3450 P

950 £
2450
3500 ¢

900
1750 £
1350 2

950 £
1600 P

600 £

1380 ¢
1650 P
2450
3350 ¢



